
 
 
 

                           

 
mti life jackets 

Official Partner of US Sailing 

 

 

 

Sales Contact Information 

MTI Life Jackets World Headquarters 

Cordage Park, Plymouth, MA 02360 

Toll free: 800-783-4684    Office: 781-831-6011  
email: Sales@mtiadventurewear.com 

 

 

Jim Travers | Director of Sales  

JimT@mtiadventurewear.com 

Lili Colby | Chief PFDIVA Sales & Marketing 

LiliC@mtiadventurewear.com 

Gordon Colby | President & Product Designer 

GordonC@mtiadventurewear.com 

 

  

  

 
Emily Dewire | Inhouse Sales 
EmilyD@mtiadventurewear.com 
 
Lisa Chandler | Accounts Receivable 
LisaC@mtiadventurewear.com 
 
Jeannette Erikson | Customer Service & Sales Support 

JeannetteE@mtiadventurewear.com 
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